AMEN	NDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRAC	T BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID	CODE PAGE 1	OF PAG	
M01	NDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 0	3.EFFECTIVE DATE April 16, 2007	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REA HR-04-361 dated March 15, 2007	2, NO.	5. PROJECT NO.(if a	oplicable)	
ISSU	ED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other	han Item 6)	CODE 3100		
D: Al	.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission iv. of Contracts ttn: Contract Management Branch No ail Stop T-7-I-2	. 4	Div. of Contrac Mail Stop T-7-I	-2	on		
Wa	ashington, DC 20555		Washington, DC	20555			
NAM	E AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)	· · ·	(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF	SOLICITATION NO.		
ENGINEERING SUPPORT PERSONNEL INC ESP				9B. DATED (SEE ITE	9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)		
336	51 ROUSE RD STE 165			10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC-38-04-361			
ORLANDO FL 328172191			10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)				
ODE		FACILITY CODE		X 12-23-2003			
	11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF S	OLICITATIONS			
by te and o		akes reference to the solicita 8415-122187 R8471	ttion and this amendment, a	nd is received prior to th gate: \$250,000.0	e opening hour		
		PLIES ONLY TO MODI THE CONTRACT/ORD			,		
(X)	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a				0A.		
\square	<u></u>						
x	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAI C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	R 43.103(b).	ANGES (such as changes in p	aying office, appropriation date, e	AC.)		
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)				· .		
E. IN	MPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is	required to sign this docume	ent and return	copies to the issuing off	īce.		
1. DES	SCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC	F section headings, including solicitatio	n/contract subject matter where feasi	pie.)			
a	The purpose of this modification is mount obligated in the contract from mount of \$250,000.00. A summary of TY 2004 OBLIGATIONS: \$350,000.00 TY 2005 OBLIGATIONS: \$348,288.00 TY 2006 OBLIGATIONS: \$330,000.00	m \$1,128,288.00 to \$	1,378,288.00. This	modification obl	igates FY 2007 fu	nds in	
F F F F	Y 2007 OBLIGATIONS: \$350,000.00 OTAL OBLIGATIONS: \$1,378,288.00						
F F F T		e subject contract,	including the contr	act ceiling of \$1	,538,490, remain	unchang	
F F F T A	OTAL OBLIGATIONS: \$1,378,288.00				,538,490, remain	unchang	
F F F T A	OTAL OBLIGATIONS: \$1,378,288.00			force and effect. ACTING OFFICER (Type of BT		unchang	
F F F T A Except	OTAL OBLIGATIONS: \$1,378,288.00		nged, remains unchanged and in full 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTF Carolyn A. Coope	force and effect. ACTING OFFICER (Type of ECET			
F F F T A ×cept	YOTAL OBLIGATIONS: \$1,378,288.00 All other terms and conditions of the tas provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference AME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	ted in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore cha	inged, remains unchanged and in full 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTE Carolyn A. Coope Contracting Off: -16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERIC -1	force and effect. ACTING OFFICER (Type of ECET	r print)	NED	
F F F T A 558. CCC	POTAL OBLIGATIONS: \$1,378,288.00 All other terms and conditions of the as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference AME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) ONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	ted in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore cha	inged, remains unchanged and in full 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTE Carolyn A. Coope Contracting Off: -16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERIC -1	force and effect. ACTING OFFICER (Type of Er I Cerr Manual Control of Control	r print) 18C. DATE SIG?	NED 007	